Cable Selection Chart

FIBER OPTIC CABLE ASSEMBLIES

PARTNUMBER|  MODE
OM4-2LC oma LC LC
OM3-2LC LC LC
OM3-25C om3 sC sC
OM3-2LC-25C LC sC
OM2-2LC | MULTIMODE LC LC DUPLEX
OM2-25C sC sC
OM2-2ST om2 ST ST
OM2-2LC-25C LC sC
OM2-2LC-2ST

PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE

CONNECTOR 1 | CONNECTOR 2

0S2-2LC LC LC

0S2-25C SC SC

0S2-2ST ST ST
SINGLEMODE 0S2 DUPLEX

0S2-2LC-25C LT sC

0S52-2LC-2ST LC ST

052-2SC-2ST SC ST

| FIBERTYPE | CONNECTOR 1 | CONNECTOR 2 | CABLE TYPE | JACKET COLOR

CABLE TYPE

COV]

Your Connection Company

O

JACKET RATING

OFNR (RISER)

JACKET COLOR | JACKET RATING

YELLOW

OFNR (RISER)

FIBER OPTIC BULK CABLE

PART NUMBER | MODE | FIBER TYPE | CABLETYPE | JACKET COLOR | JACKET RATING
CLR-D50125MOM3R DUPLEX
CLR-S50125MOM3R om3 SIMPLEX OFNR (RISER)
CLR-4B501250M3R BREAKOUT
CLR-D50125MOM4P oOM4 DUPLEX
CLR-S50125MOM4P SIMPLEX
CLR-2D50125MOM3P 2 STRAND
CLR-4D50125MOM3P MULTIMODE 4 STRAND
CLR-6D50125MOM3P 6 STRAND
CLR-12D50125MOM3P om3 12 STRAND
CLR-24STD50125MOM3P 24 STRAND PLENUM
CLR-S50125MOM3P SIMPLEX
CLR-4B501250M3P BREAKOUT
CLR-D29125SMOSP DUPLEX
CLR-S19125SMOSP SINGLEMODE 0S2 SIMPLEX YELLOW
CLR-24STD9125SMOS2P 24 STRAND
CLR-6ACS501250M3PE | MULTIMODE om3 6 STRAND ARMORED

Have questions? We're here to help.

800.638.6104 | www.covid.com




